JASPER COUNTY

Baxter School Board Director
Vote No More Than 2

Zach Morphew-Rapp 264
Cory Robinson 346
Write In 14

Colfax-Mingo School Board At Large
Vote No More Than 1

Chet Williams 286
Write In 12

Colfax-Mingo School Board Director District 1

Vote No More Than 1
Kendra Perry 279
Write In 14

Colfax-Mingo School Board Director District 3

Vote No More Than 1
Patrick Utz 282
Write In 8

Colfax-Mingo School Board Director District 4

Vote No More Than 1
Caitlin Otto 282
Write In 8

Lynnville-Sully School Board Director
Vote No More Than 2

John D. Schults 126
Jeremy Schnell 259
Jonathan Manatt 74
Jason Fisk 123
Write In 1

Newton School Board Director
Vote No More Than 4

Travis Padget 1009
Robyn Friedman 1012
Raymond Whipple 973
Hilary Foster 996
Write In 103

PCM School Board Director District 1
Vote No More Than 1

Lori Jungling 745
Write In 18

PCM School Board Director District 2
Vote No More Than 1

Cole Van Ryswyk 543
Gregory Ingle 286
Write In 2

PCM School Board Director District 6
Vote No More Than 1

Ryan VanDerKamp 733
Write In 22
Mayor City of Baxter

Vote No More Than 1

Stephen C. Smith 154
Daniel Kunkel 160
Write In 9

City Council Member Baxter
Vote No More Than 3

Michael Churchill 155
Joel Schabilion 193
Brad Hier 121
Lindsay Bethards 238
Tootie Samson 148
Write In 12

City Council Member Colfax Ward 2
Vote No More Than 1

Karla Jones 65
Write In 2

Mayor of Kellogg
Vote No More Than 1
Write In 52

City Council Member Kellogg
Vote No More Than 3

Sheree Esqueda 65
Arnie O'Dell 58
Write In 49
Mayor City of Lambs Grove

Vote No More Than 1

Patrick Edwards 22



City Council Member Lambs Grove

Vote No More Than 5
Catherine M. Fouts
Kathryn Strumpell
Matthew Mason Strumpell
Chris Normal

John J. Bartello

Mayor City of Lynnville
Vote No More Than 1
Mark J. Newberg

Write In

City Council Member Lynnville
Vote No More Than 3

Garrett DeHoedt

Curt Routier

Jack Hill

Write In

Mayor City of Mingo
Vote No More Than 1
Robert Perry

Write In

City Council Member Mingo
Vote No More Than 1
Melanie Goaley-Pleggenkuhle
Write In

Mayor City of Monroe
Vote No More Than 1
Douglas P. Duinink
Write In

City Council Member Monroe
Vote No More Than 3

Andrea Steenhoek

Hayden Buck Johnson
Jennifer St. Peter

Write In

Mayor City of Newton
Vote No More Than 1
Randy J. Ervin

Write In

20
19
18
20
20

34

36
36
27

29
27

43
83

374
32

345
314
358

32

907
90

City Council Member Newton At Large
Vote No More Than 1

Jeff Holschuh 940
Write In 39

City Council Member Newton Ward 4
Vote No More Than 1

Amy Roth 283
Write In 10

Mayor City of Oakland Acres

Vote No More Than 1

Brant A. Miller 210
Write In 101

City Council Member Oakland Acres
Vote No More Than 2

Phil Reed 247
Jordan Sherbondy 157
Darin J. Ford 182
Collin Applegate 256
Write In 21

City Council Oakland Acres To Fill A Vacai
Vote No More Than 1

Coralee Bernard 283
Write In 7

Mayor City of Prairie City

Vote No More Than 1

Phil Holland 203
Write In 13

City Council Member Prairie City

Vote No More Than 3

Beth James 188
Write In 152

Mayor City of Reasnor
Vote No More Than 1
Write In 32

City Council Member Reasnor
Vote No More Than 3
Write In 80

Mayor City of Sully
Vote No More Than 1
Write In 103



City Council Member Newton Ward 2

Vote No More Than 1
Melissa Dalton
Write In

City Council Member Sully
Vote No More Than 3
Justin Van Soelen

Angela Beyer-Corell
Arnold Alt

Jon Michael Van Wyk
Write In

Mayor City of Valeria
Vote No More Than 1
Zachary Lee

Write In

City Council Member Valeria
Vote No More Than 5

Jordan Dreher

Kathie Forck

Chris Molano

Shane Craft

Nicki Oldsen

Write In

238
10

167
58
144
93
19

11

11
16
14
17
14
16



	Jasper County

