JASPER COUNTY

Write In

Baxter School Board Director		PCM School Board Director District 2	
Vote No More Than 2		Vote No More Than 1	
Zach Morphew-Rapp	264	Cole Van Ryswyk	543
Cory Robinson	346	Gregory Ingle	286
Write In	14	Write In	2
Colfax-Mingo School Bo	ard At Large	PCM School Board Director District 6	
Vote No More Than 1		Vote No More Than 1	
Chet Williams	286	Ryan VanDerKamp	733
Write In	12	Write In	22
Colfax-Mingo School Bo	ard Director District 1	Mayor City of Baxter	
Vote No More Than 1		Vote No More Than 1	
Kendra Perry	279	Stephen C. Smith	154
Write In	14	Daniel Kunkel	160
		Write In	9
Colfax-Mingo School Bo	ard Director District 3		
Vote No More Than 1		City Council Member Baxter	r
Patrick Utz	282	Vote No More Than 3	
Write In	8	Michael Churchill	155
		Joel Schabilion	193
Colfax-Mingo School Board Director District 4 Vote No More Than 1		Brad Hier	121
Vote No More Than 1		Lindsay Bethards	238
Caitlin Otto	282	Tootie Samson	148
Write In	8	Write In	12
Lynnville-Sully School Board Director		City Council Member Colfax Ward 2	
Vote No More Than 2		Vote No More Than 1	
John D. Schults	126	Karla Jones	65
Jeremy Schnell	259	Write In	2
Jonathan Manatt	74		
Jason Fisk	123	Mayor of Kellogg	
Write In	1	Vote No More Than 1	
		Write In	52
Newton School Board D	irector		
Vote No More Than 4		City Council Member Kellogg	
Travis Padget	1009	Vote No More Than 3	_
Robyn Friedman	1012	Sheree Esqueda	65
Raymond Whipple	973	Arnie O'Dell	58
Hilary Foster	996	Write In	49
Write In	103		
		Mayor City of Lambs Grove	
PCM School Board Director District 1		Vote No More Than 1	
Vote No More Than 1		Patrick Edwards	22
Lori Jungling	745		
Muito In	4.0		

18

City Council Member Lambs Grove		City Council Member Newton At Large		
Vote No More Than 5		Vote No More Than 1		
Catherine M. Fouts	20	Jeff Holschuh	940	
Kathryn Strumpell	19	Write In	39	
Matthew Mason Strumpell	18			
Chris Normal	20	City Council Member Newton	າ Ward 4	
John J. Bartello	20	Vote No More Than 1		
		Amy Roth	283	
Mayor City of Lynnville		Write In	10	
Vote No More Than 1				
Mark J. Newberg	34	Mayor City of Oakland Acres		
Write In	4	Vote No More Than 1		
		Brant A. Miller	210	
City Council Member Lynnville	<u> </u>	Write In	101	
Vote No More Than 3				
Garrett DeHoedt	36	City Council Member Oakland	d Acres	
Curt Routier	36	Vote No More Than 2		
Jack Hill	27	Phil Reed	247	
Write In	9	Jordan Sherbondy	157	
		Darin J. Ford	182	
Mayor City of Mingo		Collin Applegate	256	
Vote No More Than 1		Write In	21	
Robert Perry	29			
Write In	27	City Council Oakland Acres To Fill A Vaca		
		Vote No More Than 1		
City Council Member Mingo		Coralee Bernard	283	
Vote No More Than 1		Write In	7	
Melanie Goaley-Pleggenkuhle	43			
Write In	83	Mayor City of Prairie City		
		Vote No More Than 1		
Mayor City of Monroe		Phil Holland	203	
Vote No More Than 1		Write In	13	
Douglas P. Duinink	374			
Write In	32	City Council Member Prairie City		
		Vote No More Than 3		
City Council Member Monroe		Beth James	188	
Vote No More Than 3		Write In	152	
Andrea Steenhoek	345			
Hayden Buck Johnson	314	Mayor City of Reasnor		
Jennifer St. Peter	358	Vote No More Than 1		
Write In	32	Write In	32	
Mayor City of Newton		City Council Member Reasno	r	
Vote No More Than 1		Vote No More Than 3		
Randy J. Ervin	907	Write In	80	
Write In	90			
		Mayor City of Sully		
		Vote No More Than 1		
		Write In	103	

City Council Member Newton Ward 2 Vote No More Than 1 Melissa Dalton 238 Write In 10 **City Council Member Sully** Vote No More Than 3 Justin Van Soelen 167 Angela Beyer-Corell 58 Arnold Alt 144 Jon Michael Van Wyk 93 Write In 19 **Mayor City of Valeria** Vote No More Than 1 Zachary Lee 11 Write In 5 **City Council Member Valeria** Vote No More Than 5 Jordan Dreher 11 Kathie Forck 16

14

17

14

16

Chris Molano

Shane Craft

Nicki Oldsen

Write In